5:35 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

5:55 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
6:55 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

D/IA

D/IA

D/A

D/A

D/A

D/A
D/A

D/A

D/

AGENDA
CITY OF SAN DIEGO
HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION
MEETING NO. 214

Wednesday January 20, 2010
5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
Santa Fe Room, Balboa Park, San Diego

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

Roll Call

Approval of minutes — November 18, 2009, December 16, 2009, and Executive
Committee meeting of December 18, 2009

Public Comment

BUSINESS
Old Business

o Debrief HRC Awards and Commendations Event

¢ SDSU Entrance Policy

e Letter to County of San Diego regarding a County HRC
New Business

e Home Depot video clip

e Co-Sponsoring ADL Cyber-bullying Conference

e 2010 Harvey Milk Breakfast

e Strategic Planning Retreat Details

HRC OFFICER ELECTIONS

PRESENTATION: THE BROWN ACT, LORI THACKER, DEPUTY CITY
ATTORNEY

Chair’s Report
Executive Director’s Report

Committee Reports — (written reports, verbal requests for support /action only)
1. Hate and Violence Prevention (Chair B. Abram)
e United for a Hate-Free San Diego (Commissioner Lynn)
2. Immigration (Chair Dillon)
¢ Immigrant Rights Consortium
3. Educational Disparities (Chair J. Abrams)
e Education Consortium
4. Criminal Justice System Disparities Committee
e Death Penalty and Racial Disparities
5. Legislative Update
Commissioner Reports

Adjourn

D/A - Discussion/Action, D — Discussion only

For further information contact: Danell Scarborough, Executive Director (619) 236-6420



Public Comment on an Agenda Item: If you wish to address the Commission on an item on today's agenda, please complete a speaker form and give it to
the Commission's Executive Director before the Commission hears the agenda item. You will be called when the item is heard.

Public Comment on Matters Not on the Agenda: You may address the Commission on any matter not listed on today's agenda at the beginning of the
meeting. Complete a speaker form and give it to the Commission's Executive Director. However, California's open meeting laws don’t permit the Commission
to discuss or take any action on the matter at today's meeting. At its discretion, the Commission may refer the matter to staff or committee. Individual's
comments are limited to three minutes per speaker. At the discretion of the Chair, if a large number of people wish to speak on the same item, comments may
be limited to a set period of time per item. This agenda may be requested in alternative format, (Braille, large print, CD), or a sign language/oral interpreter
may be requested for the meeting by calling the office at least five (5) working days prior to meeting.



