

AGENDA CITY OF SAN DIEGO HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION MEETING NO. 214



DATE: TIME: PLACE:		Wednesday January 20, 2010 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. Santa Fe Room, Balboa Park, San Diego
5:30 p.m.	D/A	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS Roll Call Approval of minutes – November 18, 2009, December 16, 2009, and Executive Committee meeting of December 18, 2009
5:35 p.m.		Public Comment
5:45 p.m.	D/A	BUSINESS Old Business • Debrief HRC Awards and Commendations Event • SDSU Entrance Policy • Letter to County of Son Diago recording a County UDC
5:55 p.m.	D/A	 Letter to County of San Diego regarding a County HRC New Business Home Depot video clip Co-Sponsoring ADL Cyber-bullying Conference 2010 Harvey Milk Breakfast Strategic Planning Retreat Details
6:15 p.m.	D/A	HRC OFFICER ELECTIONS
6:25 p.m.	D/A	PRESENTATION: THE BROWN ACT, LORI THACKER, DEPUTY CITY ATTORNEY
6:45 p.m. 6:55 p.m.	D/A D/A	Chair's Report Executive Director's Report
7:00 p.m.	D/A	 Committee Reports – (written reports, verbal requests for support /action only) 1. Hate and Violence Prevention (Chair B. Abram) United for a Hate-Free San Diego (Commissioner Lynn) Immigration (Chair Dillon) Immigrant Rights Consortium 3. Educational Disparities (Chair J. Abrams) Education Consortium 4. Criminal Justice System Disparities Committee Death Penalty and Racial Disparities
7:15 p.m.	D /	5. Legislative Update Commissioner Reports
7:30 p.m.		Adjourn

D/A - Discussion/Action, D – Discussion only

For further information contact: Danell Scarborough, Executive Director (619) 236-6420

Public Comment on an Agenda Item: If you wish to address the Commission on an item on today's agenda, please complete a speaker form and give it to the Commission's Executive Director <u>before</u> the Commission hears the agenda item. You will be called when the item is heard.

Public Comment on Matters Not on the Agenda: You may address the Commission on any matter not listed on today's agenda at the beginning of the meeting. Complete a speaker form and give it to the Commission's Executive Director. However, California's open meeting laws don't permit the Commission to discuss or take any action on the matter at today's meeting. At its discretion, the Commission may refer the matter to staff or committee. Individual's comments are limited to three minutes per speaker. At the discretion of the Chair, if a large number of people wish to speak on the same item, comments may be limited to a set period of time per item. This agenda may be requested in alternative format, (Braille, large print, CD), or a sign language/oral interpreter may be requested for the meeting by calling the office at least five (5) working days prior to meeting.